San Diego Solo
Ensemble Comperition

JH/MS

Bonita Vista Middle School

Intermediate Flag - Red
Ayden Pina

Sophia E. Ross

Shailo Paez

Celeste A. Rodriguez
Minnie, M, Okazaki
Hayley T Nguyen

Beginning Weapon- Red
Louise Thornton

Fiona Dela Cruz

Tanya Jayashankar
Lukky Guzman

Beginning Weapon- White

Kaitlyn Barbosa
Danni Latuszek
Ally Parra
Toffee Higbee
Zoey Mccourt

BREAK

Intermediate Weapon - Red

Juliana A Molina
Alyssa S Chong
Lexy Gonzalez
Kens E McGeehan
Natalya Erfani
Sophia E Fang
Zane Hutchins

FINAL 5/3/2024

San Diego Solo Ensemble Schedule

Saturday, May 4, 2024- HS - 1120

Pkwy, Chula Vista, CA 91915

Performance Time

Small Ensemble (2-4) Beginning Red

Del Norte #1
Bonita Vista #1
Eastlake #11
Canyon Hills #5
Eastlake #7

Intermediate Weapon - White

Melina N Alanis-Mancillas
Josiah Abraham

Addison D. Fay
Rosemary E Monk

Natalia Anna Lee Pfendler
Giles A. Del Priore
Brooke M Soulé

Del Norte #1
Bonita Vista #1
Eastlake #11
Canyon Hills #5
Eastlake #7
Bonita Vista #3
Bonita Vista #8
Eastlake #10
Olympian #1

8:34 AM
Canyon Hills HS 8:38 AM
Del Norte HS 8:42 AM
Chula Vista HS 8:46 AM
Eastlake HS 8:50 AM
Del Norte HS 8:54 AM
Canyon Hills HS 8:58 AM
Del Norte HS 9:02 AM
Eastlake HS 9:06 AM
Del Norte HS 9:10 AM
Chula Vista HS 9:14 AM
Del Norte HS 9:18 AM
Canyon Hills 9:22 AM
Eastlake HS 9:26 AM
Del Norte HS 9:30 AM
Canyon Hills 9:34 AM

9:38 AM
Chula Vista HS 9:46 AM
Del Norte HS 9:50 AM
Bonita Vista HS 9:54 AM
Canyon Hills HS 9:58 AM
Eastlake HS 10:02 AM
Del Norte HS 10:06 AM
UCHS 10:10 AM
Del Norte HS 10:14 AM
Bonita Vista HS 10:18 AM
Eastlake HS 10:22 AM
Canyon Hills HS 10:26 AM
Eastlake HS 10:30 AM
Eastlake HS 10:34 AM
Bonita Vista HS 10:38 AM
Canyon Hills HS 10:42 AM
Canyon Hills HS 10:46 AM
Bonita Vista HS 10:50 AM
Eastlake HS 10:54 AM
Canyon Hills HS 10:58 AM

Alexis, Rayna Lee

Anette, Ashley, Riley

Iris, Bae, Monica, Patty
Daniel, James, Masha
Sebastian, Moe, Fernanda
Cash, Gabby

Natalia , Lexy

Kaylean, Alyssa

Yunica, Esteban

Intermediate Weapon - Blue
Jemimah A Rucobo Chula Vista HS
Caitlin J Davidson Chula Vista HS

Lily J Miller Del Norte HS
Daniel, C, Files Del Norte HS
Isabella Blakely Olympian HS

Gabriella Arellano Bonita Vista HS

Advanced Weapon - Red

Mayte Hernandez Del Norte HS
Brianna E Louie Canyon Hills HS
Chloe Jean, Santos Del Norte HS
Malia J. Mata Del Norte HS
Matthew Metoyer Eastlake HS
Olivia Delgado Del Norte HS
Sage M Waldorf Eastlake HS
LUNCH BREAK

Small Er ble (2-4) Intermediate Red
Bonita Vista #3 Bonita Vista HS
Bonita Vista #8 Bonita Vista HS
Ramona HS #1 Ramona HS
Eastlake #10 Eastlake HS

Large Ensemble (5-8) Red
Bonita Vista #9 Bonita Vista HS

Chula Vista #1 Chula Vista HS
Canyon Hills #3 Canyon Hills HS
Del Norte # 4 Del Norte HS
Eastlake #3 Eastlake HS

Large Ensemble (5-8) White

Del Norte # 2 Del Norte HS
Canyon Hills # 1 Canyon Hills HS
Bonita Vista #6 Bonita Vista HS
Del Norte # 6 Del Norte HS

Masters Class - Red

Kai Arroyo Southwestern College
Max D. Marr Fantasia / RCC

1st AWARDS

Bonita Vista #9

Canyon Hills 1 Ken's Group

Chula Vista #1 Cianna.s Group

Del Norte # 4 Malia Mata's Group
Eastlake #3 Sage's Group

Del Norte # 2 Cloe's Group

Bonita Vista #6 BVHS HOME DEPOT
Del Norte # 6 Olivia's Group

Canyon Hills #3 Amaya's Group

Performance Time

11:02 AM
11:06 AM
11:10 AM
11:14 AM
11:18 AM
11:22 AM

11:26 AM
11:30 AM
11:34 AM
11:38 AM
11:42 AM
11:46 AM
11:50 AM

11:54 AM

12:26 PM
12:30 PM
12:34 PM
12:38 PM

12:42 PM
12:46 PM
12:50 PM
12:54 PM
12:58 PM

1:02 PM
1:06 PM
1:10 PM
1:14 PM

1:18 PM
1:22 PM

1:40 PM

Natalya, Cash, Lexy, Ashleigh, Josiah



Page 2

San Diego Solo
Ensemble Comperition

Beginning Flag - White
Marie Jose Calderon
Harmonie Hellen

Emily Nilsen

Micah Shead

Willow Boerner

Beginning Weapon - Blue
Aiden Ton

Alec Knox

Rory Sidhu

Maya Tello

Laurie Mansfield

Killian Palscencia

Intermediate Flag - White
Patricia Contrares

Ariana R Jennings

Jia Chee

Ximena | Montero

Marie Okazaki

FINAL 5/3/2024

San Diego Solo Ensemble Schedule

Saturday, May 4, 2024- HS - 1120

Performance Time

Intermediate Weapon - Green

Elijah Corinne Limos
Cash R Alexander
Divyani Agarwal
Megan Lee

Jasmin Conley
Malia K Higbee
Jaelyne B. Liporada
Yunica Villais

Intermediate Weapon - Purple

Elina Ante

Cesar Christopher Armenta
Melisa, B., Mufioz

Lizelle Torres

Taryn Hall

Ronald Wyatt

Sal Flores

Jesahra M Herron

BREAK

Small Ensemble (2-4) Beginning White

Canyon Hills #7
Canyon Hills #6
Eastlake #8
Chula Vista #3
Eastlake #6

Canyon Hills HS 2:05 PM
Canyon Hills HS 2:09 PM
Del Norte HS 2:13 PM
Canyon Hills HS 2:17 PM
University City HS 2:21 PM
Del Norte HS 2:25 PM
Canyon Hills 2:29 PM
Canyon Hills 2:33 PM
Eastlake HS 2:37 PM
Bonita Vista HS 2:41 PM
University City HS 2:45 PM
Eastlake HS 2:49 PM
Canyon Hills HS 2:53 PM
Olympian HS 2:57 PM
Eastlake HS 3:01 PM
Del Norte HS 3:05 PM
Eastlake HS 3:09 PM
Bonita Vista HS 3:13 PM
Del Norte HS 3:17 PM
Canyon Hills HS 3:21 PM
Eastlake HS 3:25 PM
Del Norte HS 3:29 PM
Del Norte HS 3:33 PM
Olympian HS 3:37 PM
Del Norte HS 3:41 PM
Bonita Vista HS 3:45 PM
Del Norte HS 3:49 PM
Bonita Vista HS 3:53 PM
Golden Valley HS 3:57 PM
Eastlake HS 4:01 PM
Olympian HS 4:05 PM
Eastlake HS 4:09 PM

4:13 PM
Canyon Hills HS 4:21 PM
Canyon Hills HS 4:25 PM
Eastlake HS 4:29 PM
Chula Vista HS 4:33 PM
Eastlake HS 4:37 PM

Pkwy, Chula Vista, CA 91915

Small Ensemble (2-4) Intermediate White

Bonita Vista #2 Bonita Vista HS
Canyon Hills #2 Canyon Hills HS
Olympian #1 Olympian HS

Bonita Vista #5 Bonita Vista HS

DINNER BREAK

Advanced Weapon - White
Amiya Nicole Sessoms Canyon Hills HS

Alyssa M Valencia Eastlake HS
Valeria N. Mendez Chula Vista HS
Ava Jaide Z Ortega Eastlake HS
Victoria E Hom Del Norte HS

Advanced Weapon - Blue

Kate E Moreno Chula Vista HS
Gianna V. Gracia-Ruiz Del Norte HS
Sofia D. Evilsizor Chula Vista HS
Kaylean Caniban Eastlake HS
Brayden W Monasmith Bonita Vista HS

Master Class - White
Kaleigh Isla-Allen

Kali J Groulx

Cianna C. Quintero

Bonita Vista HS
Bonita Vista HS
Chula Vista HS
BREAK

Large Ensemble (5-8) Blue

Del Norte #3 Del Norte HS
Eastlake #1 Eastlake HS
Bonita Vista #4 Bonita Vista HS
Poway #1 Poway HS
Eastlake #2 Eastlake HS

Large Ensemble (5-8) Green
Canyon Hills #4 Canyon Hills HS

Eastlake #5 Eastlake HS
Canyon Hills #9 Canyon Hills HS
Chula Vista #2 Chula Vista HS
Del Norte # 5 Del Norte HS
Eastlake #4 Eastlake HS
AWARDS

Performance Time

4:41 PM
4:45 PM
4:49 PM
4:53 PM

4:57 PM

5:31 PM
5:35 PM
5:39 PM
5:43 PM
5:47 PM

5:51 PM
5:55 PM
5:59 PM
6:03 PM
6:07 PM

6:11 PM
6:15 PM
6:19 PM

6:23 PM

6:27 PM
6:31 PM
6:35 PM
6:39 PM
6:43 PM

6:47 PM
6:51 PM
6:55 PM
6:59 PM
7:03 PM
7:07 PM

7:25PM

Canyon Hills #7
Canyon Hills #6
Eastlake #8
Chula Vista #3
Eastlake #6
Bonita Vista #2
Canyon Hills #2
Bonita Vista #5

Hayden, Jamie

Hailey Ramirez, Tabiatha Monk
Venus, Alex

Rebecca, Santi, Angel

Alanna McMahan, Lyanna , Alejandra
Brayden, Kali, Laurie, Riley

Amiya's Small Group

Kali, Laurie

Del Norte #3 Gianna's Group
Eastlake #1 Ava's Group
Bonita Vista #4 Kaliegh's Group
Poway 1 Senior Group
Eastlake #2 Kaylean's Group
Canyon Hills #4

Eastlake #5 Matthew's Group
Canyon Hills #9 Rosemary's Group
Chula Vista #2 Valeria's Group
Del Norte # 5 Malia Higbee's Group
Eastlake #4

Brie, Tabatha, Daniel, Hailey, Hayley, Ayden

Melina, Jesahra, Mena, Fernanda, Alejandra, Wyatt



